American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STATELY REMARK (1999)

Name DoB
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STATUESQUE  08-Aug-2006
BLUEGABLES SWEET WILLIAM 29-Aug-2005
BLUEGABLES TURNING STATES EVIDENCE2-Nov-2005

FOUR SEASONS LIGHTS ON BROADWA  17-Oct-2006

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Reg
7087
6439
6445

7562

Dam

WILD WINDS STARLIGHT DANCER
PALADIN PARK MONARCHS EMPRESS
AMAVAR FIESTA BLUE

KOTTA PARK FLAMING AMBER
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Damsire

BLUEGABLES TRADE SECRET

SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
WARO COWBOY

GROSSHILL OVATIONS FLAMING ARRO

USA)
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